
Eesti teatejooksude meistrivõistlused 
 

19. mai 2024, Tartu Tamme staadion 
 
 
M 4x100m teatejooks  
1  73  KJK Vike          41,41     

Tristan KONSO, Robin SAPAR, Albert ANNIMÄE, Aleks MALM        
2  71  Tartu Ü. ASK          41,92   

Hanno TAMM, Henrik KUTBERG, Lukas LESSEL, Oliver KRUUSPAN          
3  64  Tallinna SS Kalev         44,31 

Karl-Uljas MÖLDER, Valter Eric VIISEL, Eduard SAPOGS, Kristjan ROSENBERG           
   70  Tallinna Spordiakadeemia        DQ  TR24.6   

Harald SUURORG, Reimo SEPP, Sten Ander SEPP, Oliver LAASPERE      
 
M 4x400m teatejooks  
1  71  Tartu Ü. ASK          3.17,75   

Hanno TAMM, Jakob KELLER, Enari TÕNSTRÖM, Lukas LESSEL          
2  70  Tallinna Spordiakadeemia        3.18,72 

Rasmus KÄSPER, Sten Ander SEPP, Reimo SEPP, Rasmus KISEL           
3  64  Tallinna SS Kalev         3.27,38 

Valter Eric VIISEL, Karl-Uljas MÖLDER, Eduard SAPOGS, Kristjan ROSENBERG           
4  65  Nõmme KJK          3.31,13 

Roberto KALJO, Martin MOISTUS, Joonas Mattias LAUR, Ronaldo KALJO           
5  63  SK Elite Sport          3.41,92 

Rene FILIPPOV, Johann-Martin TORIM, Hans Oskar KÜTT, Eon VELLERMAN          
 
M 100m+200m+300m+400m teatejooks  
1  73  KJK Vike          1.56,54 

Rasmus FLOREN, Aleks MALM, Tristan KONSO, Robin SAPAR           
2  70  Tallinna Spordiakadeemia        1.57,52 

Harald SUURORG, Oliver LAASPERE, Sten Ander SEPP, Rasmus KISEL           
3  71  Tartu Ü. ASK          1.57,94 

Hanno TAMM, Jakob KELLER, Lukas LESSEL, Enari TÖNSTRÖM          
 
M 4x1500m teatejooks  
1  71  Tartu Ü. ASK          16.25,34 

Henri ROOS, Enari TÖNSTRÖM, Kenny KIVIKAS, Sten SIHVER           
2  68  Sparta Spordiselts         16.34,22 

Martin VILISMÄE, Oliver ANNUS, Kristo SIIMER, Deniss ŠALKAUSKAS           
3  70  Tallinna Spordiakadeemia        18.14,34 

Juri KOVALJOV, Henri HAUGAS, Frank Joonas ELLAM, Rasmus KÄSPER          
 
M U20 4x100m teatejooks  
1  46  SK Elite Sport          43,04     

Harry Richard JÄÄGER, Mihkel VESINGI, Karl Kristjan POHLAK, Holger HIMUŠKIN        
2  56  Tartu Ü. ASK          43,14     

Remit ÕIS, Tristan KÖHLER, Rain KIRSIPUU, Andreas TRUMM        
3  59  KJK Vike          43,91 

Rasmus FLOREN, William LEPIK, Rihhard VODJA, Aivar ELLAM           
4  45  Audentese SK          48,73 



Kristofer VUTT, Raiko KAHR, Paul Oskar TOMBERG, Ats RAUD           
   49  Tallinna SS Kalev         DQ TR24.7   

Henri PALGI, Sten-Markus EHAVALD, Kaarel Eik KASEMETS, Tymofii SLITENKO       
   55  Tallinna Spordiakadeemia        DQ TR24.7 

Erik LOORAND, Kaur Jesper KUKK, Rasmus TIBAR, Martin PIKK       
 
M U20 100m+200m+300m+400m teatejooks  
1  46  SK Elite Sport          1.59,11 

Ralf LEPASSON, Mihkel VESINGI, Karl Kristjan POHLAK, Holger HIMUŠKIN           
2  56  Tartu Ü. ASK          1.59,45 

Tristan KÖHLER, Rain KIRSIPUU, Andreas TRUMM, Sten SIHVER           
3  55  Tallinna Spordiakadeemia        1.59,70 

Martin PIKK, Erik LOORAND, Rasmus TIBAR, Kaur Jesper KUKK           
4  45  Audentese SK          1.59,85 

Kristofer VUTT, Paul Oskar TOMBERG, Ats RAUD, Raiko KAHR          
 
M U20 3x800m teatejooks  
1  50  Nõmme KJK          6.10,72 

Roberto KALJO, Risto KALJU, Ronaldo KALJO           
2  46  SK Elite Sport          6.16,77 

Ron Andreas UUSORG, Harry Richard JÄÄGER, Uku Hann SUSI           
3  49  Tallinna SS Kalev         6.38,03 

Tymofii SLITENKO, Karmo KÜNNAPAS, Mihkel HEINMAA          
 
M U18+U20 4x110m tõkketeatejooks  
1  59  RAKVERE KJK VIKE        1.01,67 

Tristan KONSO, Rasmus FLOREN, Arpo VAHULA, Aivar ELLAM           
2  46  SK Elite Sport          1.02,18 

Endel PÄLLIN, Karl Kristjan POHLAK, Rudolf AAVIK, Ralf LEPASSON           
3  54  Tartu SS Kalev          1.07,54 

Sten VIIN, Kristian KÕIVASTIK, Jakob TRUUS, Karel PEDASTE       
 
M U18 4x100m teatejooks  
1  32  Pärnu Kalevi KJK         43,63     

Jakob ERGEZINGER, Paul VILLMANN, Hans Aston ALTJÕE, Patrick REMMEL        
2  28  SK Elite Sport          43,91 

Rudolf AAVIK, Endel PÄLLIN, Georg Ander SOE, Henri APRI           
3  31  Tallinna SS Kalev         44,52 

Darren-Louis RIM, Dmitri PETROGRADOV, Reio TALPAS, Andreas Harri PÄRNA           
4  36  Tartu SS Kalev          45,16 

Robin VAHER, Andreas MUTLI, Sten VIIN, Jakob TRUUS           
5  40  KJK Vike          45,81   

Kusti Mihkel PRIKS, Aleksander METSMAKER, Arpo VAHULA, Fredi KARUKS          
6  38  Tartu Ü. ASK          45,82 

Oskar LAUR, Kert ALEKAND, Sven Mihkel REKAND, Andres LEPPSOO       
7  33  Pärnu Kalevi KJK         46,27     

Brajon JÄRVE, Enriko KIMBER, Raien LAHE, Georg ROSENSTEIN        
8  30  SK Fortis          50,39     

Paul Henrik PÄRTEL, Art AKSIN, Armis MUST, Välek RAMBAK-KRULL       
 
 



M U18 100m+200m+300m+400m teatejooks  
1  28  SK Elite Sport          2.00,96   

Henri APRI, Georg Ander SOE, Juss Joosep ILISSON, Endel PÄLLIN          
2  32  Pärnu Kalevi KJK         2.04,33 

Hans Aston ALTJÕE, Patrick REMMEL, Jakob ERGEZINGER, Paul VILLMANN           
3  27  Audentese SK          2.06,18 

Lem-Leonhard ROOTS, Tristan TAMM, Ervin Markus RAUDSEPP, Jonas MERILOO           
4  36  Tartu SS Kalev          2.07,83 

Robin VAHER, Sten VIIN, Andreas MUTLI, Aleksander TÜRN           
5  38  Tartu Ü. ASK          2.08,01 

Kert ALEKAND, Oskar LAUR, Sven Mihkel REKAND, Andres LEPPSOO           
6  31  Tallinna SS Kalev         2.09,99 

Darren-Louis RIM, Andreas Harri PÄRNA, Reio TALPAS, Artjom KIMLAVCHUK           
7  33  PÄRNU KALEVI KJK  II        2.15,14 

Georg ROSENSTEIN, Enriko KIMBER, Raien LAHE, Brajon JÄRVE            
8  30  SK Fortis          2.25,64 

Välek RAMBAK-KRULL, Armis MUST, Art AKSIN, Rasmus HUNT          
 
M U18 3x800m teatejooks  
1  28  SK Elite Sport          6.07,18 

Rudolf AAVIK, Georg Ander SOE, Juss Joosep ILISSON           
2  27  Audentese SK          6.17,92 

Tristan TAMM, Ervin Markus RAUDSEPP, Jonas MERILOO           
3  40  KJK Vike          6.23,01 

Kert KARM, Karmo VIRU, Hendrik HANG           
4  39  UP Sport          6.25,80 

Rainer AHI, Kristo TIMUSKA, Romet KRIKS           
5  29  SK ELITE SPORT II        6.42,17 

Kaspar MAISTE, Karl VAPPER, Märt MEIGO        
6  35  Sparta Spordiselts         7.52,40 

Ruben RAIDVEE, Markus LEET, Richard ROOS          
 
P U16 4x100m teatejooks  
1  5  SK Elite Sport          46,83 

Mark LIPP, Konrad KRUUSE, Rigon Stefen PAPPEL, Uku PÄRNAMETS           
2  20  Tartu Ü. ASK          46,88     

Riho HÄMELANE, Oliver MÄESALU, Kristofer TERNITSKI, Hendrik KOPPEL        
3  17  Tartu SS Kalev          46,91   

Raiko SEPP, Hank-Gerhard HAUSENBERG, Sebastian MÜÜR, Rasmus LANGE          
   24  KJK Lõunalõvi          DNF 

Martin MAJOR, Mattias LEHTNA, Ralf MÕTTUS, Kert KARTSEPP           
       
P U16 100m+200m+300m+400m teatejooks  
1  11  SK Lindon          2.08,51 

Trevor PALTSER, Kevin KÖSTER, Uku MAAMÄGI, Henri NÄPPI           
2  17  Tartu SS Kalev          2.09,64 

Raiko SEPP, Rasmus LANGE, Sebastian MÜÜR, Hank-Gerhard HAUSENBERG           
3  5  SK Elite Sport          2.10,59 

Mark LIPP, Konrad KRUUSE, Rigon Stefen PAPPEL, Uku PÄRNAMETS           
4  1  SK Altius          2.13,69 

Taavi TUHAL, Karl Johannes TEEARU, Elimar Asko AROP, Karl-Martin TREILMANN           



5  22  UP Sport          2.16,63 
Oliver LEHISMETS, Riko AUSMEES, Jordan Lucas VOKK, Andreas ESNAR           

6  24  KJK Lõunalõvi          2.17,38 
Martin MAJOR, Ralf MÕTTUS, Mattias LEHTNA, Kert KARTSEPP          

 
P U16 3x800m teatejooks  
1  11  SK Lindon          6.31,83 

Kevin KÖSTER, Uku MAAMÄGI, Henri NÄPPI           
2  12  SK LINDON II         7.00,42 

Theodor LILLEOKS, Lars Lukas STEURS, Trevor PALTSER          
3  22  UP Sport          7.00,96 

Riko AUSMEES, Oliver LEHISMETS, Andreas ESNAR           
4  5  SK Elite Sport          7.01,02 

Robin RANDALA, Ron Marcus LAURIK, Karl-Oliver VAHTRA  
         

P U16 4x110m tõkketeatejooks  
1  5  SK Elite Sport          1.05,08 

Rigon Stefen PAPPEL, Ron Marcus LAURIK, Karl-Oliver VAHTRA, Konrad KRUUSE           
2  17  Tartu SS Kalev          1.05,39 

Raiko SEPP, Rasmus LANGE, Sebastian MÜÜR, Hank-Gerhard HAUSENBERG           
3  24  KJK Lõunalõvi          1.06,57 

Mattias LEHTNA, Ralf MÕTTUS, Karl Armin PURGE, Kert KARTSEPP          
 
N 4x100m teatejooks  
1  69  Tartu SS Kalev          47,29 

Stella SEIM, Eliise ANIJALG, Anna-Liisa KÄNGSEPP, Kätriin KIVIMETS           
2  70  Tallinna Spordiakadeemia        48,91     

Nanna TAMMEORG, Pärl EELMA, Kristelle REISER, Matilda VITSUT       
3  65  Nõmme KJK          48,93     

Kristin Kairit SONN, Kirsi PRUUDEL, Iiris REHME, Stella Sohvi ALTMETS        
4  71  Tartu Ü. ASK          49,93 

Kristin LASS, Kätlin KOPLUS, Liis ROOSE, Annabel RAUDSEPP           
    
  N 4x400m teatejooks  
1  69  Tartu SS Kalev          3.55,98   

Rebeka TOOMSALU, Karmen BRUUS, Annabel TÜRN, Anette PETS          
2  65  Nõmme KJK          4.06,52 

Merlyn VALMA-ULM, Kaisa-Maria OLL, Berit GUZAS, Eliise LUKS           
3  67  Rapla JK          4.13,30   

Laura-Liisa VÄLI, Berit KANT, Birgit VELDI, Karmel JANO          
4  71  Tartu Ü. ASK          4.14,11 

Kätlin KOPLUS, Hanna SÕNAJALG, Kristin LASS, Egle PRIVOI           
5  63  SK Elite Sport          4.22,42 

Emma Lotta JÜRVETSON, Mia Sinella MITT, Agne BAUMAN, Ella OJAVERE          
 
N 100m+200m+300m+400m teatejooks  
1  62  SK Altius          2.16,34 

Grethe Karoline KALJASTE, Pilleriin TÜRNPU, Anete SIMAN, Viola HAMBIDGE           
2  70  Tallinna Spordiakadeemia        2.17,46 

Nanna TAMMEORG, Kristelle REISER, Matilda VITSUT, Pärl EELMA           
 



3  71  Tartu Ü. ASK          2.18,06 
Kätlin KOPLUS, Kristin LASS, Liis ROOSE, Egle PRIVOI           

4  65  Nõmme KJK          2.21,62 
Iiris REHME, Kirsi PRUUDEL, Kristin Kairit SONN, Stella Sohvi ALTMETS           

 
N 3x800m teatejooks  
1  68  Sparta Spordiselts         7.03,03 

Pille HINN, Helen BELL, Marleen KOLL          
2  65  Nõmme KJK          7.22,41 

Merlyn VALMA-ULM, Eliise LUKS, Stella Sohvi ALTMETS          
3  67  Rapla JK          7.33,39 

Berit KANT, Laura-Liisa VÄLI, Karmel JANO           
4  70  Tallinna Spordiakadeemia        8.06,67 

Kaisa HÄNNI, Vanessa SIMUSTE, Hella TÕNTS          
 
N U20 4x100m teatejooks  
1  56  Tartu Ü. ASK          49,34     

Maia TOOMSALU, Liisbet SUIK, Berit KUKK, Elsa PUU        
2  48  SK Fortis          49,57   

Annabel RAAMAT, Miia MAISTE, Ruth Mary ONGA, Hanna-Grete SUVEMAA          
3  45  Audentese SK          49,84   

Kea Kristiin LAANMETS, Mirtel ROOSIMÄGI, Loore VILU, Krettel KLAAR          
4  46  SK Elite Sport          50,08     

Nora Loreen LAASMA, Saara KIVI, Emma PRIISAAR, Marie RANDALA        
5  44  SK Altius          50,94   

Greete-Liis KRAPP, Grethe Karoline KALJASTE, Pilleriin TÜRNPU, Iiris TOOMESOO  
        

N U20 100m+200m+300m+400m teatejooks  
1  54  Tartu SS Kalev          2.22,43 

Stella SEIM, Karmen BRUUS, Rebeka TOOMSALU, Annabel TÜRN           
2  56  Tartu Ü. ASK          2.22,97 

Maia TOOMSALU, Berit KUKK, Liisbet SUIK, Elsa PUU           
3  48  SK Fortis          2.23,69 

Annabel RAAMAT, Hanna-Grete SUVEMAA, Ruth Mary ONGA, Miia MAISTE           
4  46  SK Elite Sport          2.23,94 

Nora Loreen LAASMA, Marie RANDALA, Ella OJAVERE, Emma PRIISAAR           
5  57  TARTU Ü. ASK II         2.28,95 

Teena HAABMETS, Marion Lisette KASELA, Alina HADIJEVA, Triin VIRVE           
   45  Audentese SK          DNF 

Kea Kristiin LAANMETS, Mirtel ROOSIMÄGI, Loore VILU, Krettel KLAAR       
 
N U20 3x800m teatejooks  
1  44  SK Altius          7.19,98 

Kertrud KONI, Naomi TOOMENURM, Viola HAMBIDGE           
2  50  Nõmme KJK          7.36,53 

Karolin Meeri MEOS, Kaisa-Maria OLL, Berit GUZAS           
3  46  SK Elite Sport          8.02,53 

Mia Sinella MITT, Ella OJAVERE, Emma PRIISAAR  
         

 
 



N U18+U20 4x100m tõkketeatejooks  
1  44  SK Altius          59,40   

Kertrud KONI, Iiris TOOMESOO, Kaisa-Maria KURG, Viola HAMBIDGE          
2  60  KJK Lõunalõvi          1.00,58 

Kaisa KURAGIN, Sandra RUMASK, Marta Mia LEPP, Miia TILLMANN           
3  46  SK Elite Sport          1.00,64 

Ellen Ingrid AADAMSOO, Agne BAUMAN, Allika Inkeri MOSER, Marleen RITARI           
4  55  Tallinna Spordiakadeemia        1.01,44 

Johanna Elisabeth VÕSASTE, Kristelle REISER, Pia Lauren MATSALU, Mia Mireia UUSORG        
  
N U18 4x100m teatejooks  
1  37  Tallinna Spordiakadeemia        47,86     

Marta RÜNDVA, Mia Mireia UUSORG, Pia Lauren MATSALU, Grete KIISLER        
2  28  SK Elite Sport          48,61 

Ellen Ingrid AADAMSOO, Marleen RITARI, Paula PÄLLIN, Hedi ANDRE           
3  26  SK Altius          50,52     

Martha HIIESALU, Eliise ELLIK, Kertrud KONI, Kaisa-Maria KURG        
4  34  Rae Kergejõustik         51,16 

Kaisa GOLBERG, Annabel DUNAISKI, Laura RANDLE, Kristin PAAS           
5  38  Tartu Ü. ASK          52,58 

Liisa-Lotta LAAN, Aliis TÜRK, Ronja HEINOJA, Reena KURG           
6  30  SK Fortis          52,79 

Helmi KASK, Lisanne TINT, Annika MÄRTIN, Laureen PARKMAN           
7  36  Tartu SS Kalev          52,96 

Karolin PEEBO, Maarja-Liis NURJA, Mirjam NIRK, Marleen HAUSENBERG           
8  31  Tallinna SS Kalev         53,61   

Rosanne VASSUS, Aisha Bibi CHOWDHURY, Eva-Lota TIISMA, Jaroslava KOSJAKOVA         
 
N U18 100m+200m+300m+400m teatejooks  
1  37  Tallinna Spordiakadeemia        2.15,82 

Marta RÜNDVA, Johanna Elisabeth VÕSASTE, Pia Lauren MATSALU, Mia Mireia UUSORG        
2  28  SK Elite Sport          2.16,56 

Saara KIVI, Paula PÄLLIN, Ellen Ingrid AADAMSOO, Hedi ANDRE          
3  34  Rae Kergejõustik         2.23,49 

Kaisa GOLBERG, Annabel DUNAISKI, Laura RANDLE, Kristin PAAS           
4  41  KJK Lõunalõvi          2.29,35   

Meribel PAEGLIS, Kaisa KURAGIN, Marta Mia LEPP, Kirilee GROSSMANN          
5  31  Tallinna SS Kalev         2.30,57 

Jaroslava KOSJAKOVA, Eva-Lota TIISMA, Rosanne VASSUS, Aisha Bibi CHOWDHURY           
6  30  SK Fortis          2.32,79 

Helmi KASK, Lisanne TINT, Laureen PARKMAN, Annika MÄRTIN           
7  36  Tartu SS Kalev          2.33,18 

Marleen HAUSENBERG, Maarja-Liis NURJA, Mirjam NIRK, Anna LEEMET           
8  38  Tartu Ü. ASK          2.34,09 

Ronja HEINOJA, Aliis TÜRK, Liisa-Lotta LAAN, Reena KURG          
 
N U18 3x800m teatejooks  
1  28  SK Elite Sport          7.02,51 

Marleen RITARI, Allika Inkeri MOSER, Paula PÄLLIN           
2  34  Rae Kergejõustik         7.22,65 

Karoli KIVI, Aleksandra KURS, Kerli KLESMANN         



3  41  KJK Lõunalõvi          7.32,27   
Rosibel Marii KALDVEE, Eva Lotta JOONAS, Erika UDRAS          

4  31  Tallinna SS Kalev         7.45,10 
Aisha Bibi CHOWDHURY, Eva-Lota TIISMA, Ellen KOBIN          

 
T U16 4x100m teatejooks  
1  20  Tartu Ü. ASK          49,71     2.jooks 

Alisa SULIMENKO, Bianca Maria VUKS, Edith EELMÄE, Kaisa VARUL      
2  5  SK Elite Sport          50,80     2.jooks 

Liisa KIVISTO, Arabella VÕSU, Meloore TAMM, Loore-Liis VIIDIK      
3  17  Tartu SS Kalev          51,23     2.jooks 

Mariann LAUL, Diana Johanna VANAMB, Mirtel RÕÕM, Isabella PLOOMIPUU      
4  23  KJK Vike          52,06    2.jooks 

Sofia MERILO, Mia Eleanora NURMELA, Grete MALM, Romi VODJA      
5  1  SK Altius          52,36     2.jooks 

Ronja KAPPAK, Sofia SMIRNOV, Maarja Elisee KALMUS, Kristella KAJAMÄE      
6  7  SK Fortis          52,62     2.jooks 

Lisete TOOMPALU, Elise KAAS, Anna Rose VALGE, Elis-Lisett LUIK      
7  14  Rae Kergejõustik         52,64     2.jooks 

Sonee SEIN, Kerli KLESMANN, Saale KAASIKMÄE, Rebeka JEKIMOV      
8  18  TARTU SS KALEV  II        53,03     1.jooks 

Maribel MÄESEPP, Luise REMMEL, Heili KANN, Fiona ESKLA      
9  15  KJS Sakala          53,18     1.jooks 

Getter TAMMOJA, Britmarie HEINMÄE, Juliette JOHANSON, Mirtel RUUT      
10  16  Sparta Spordiselts         53,32     1.jooks 

Marit TARM, Agathe VETKA, Janell REILJAN, Krisse Mai VAHAR      
11  2  SK ALTIUS  II         53,77     1.jooks 

Nete Marii ELMING, Lisete REIER, Lauretta ALLIKSAAR, Lorete-Maria SIRENEVA       
   8  SK FORTIS II         DNF     1.jooks 

Emma SUVEMAA, Meribel TAMM, Vanessa VAPPER, Janeliis LÜNEKUND      
   22  UP SPORT          DQ  TR24.7  1.jooks 

Aliise ANTSON, Adeele LEHISMETS, Marii RAUDSEPP, Emma KIVI       
   13  Nõmme KJK          DQ  TR24.7  1.jooks 

Laura-Liisa ROOP, Joanna BUSCH, Marta-Liisa MÜRK, Saara SOONE      
 
T U16 100m+200m+300m+400m teatejooks  
1  20  Tartu Ü. ASK          2.21,23   2.jooks 

Kaisa VARUL, Edith EELMÄE, Alisa SULIMENKO, Bianca Maria VUKS      
2  5  SK Elite Sport          2.21,86  2.jooks 

Liisa KIVISTO, Karolin KIIS, Loore-Liis VIIDIK, Arabella VÕSU      
3  3  Audentese SK          2.25,10  2.jooks 

Liisa VILU, Nora VOSMAN, Mia LAMP, Sophia Emily KALDRE      
4  19  Tallinna Spordiakadeemia        2.25,69   2.jooks 

Alise IECELNIECE, Lisandra HÄLING, Grete KIISLER, Gerda KADAK      
5  1  SK Altius          2.30,28   1.jooks 

Ronja KAPPAK, Sofia SMIRNOV, Nete Marii ELMING, Kristella KAJAMÄE      
6  14  Rae Kergejõustik         2.30,42   2.jooks 

Sonee SEIN, Rebeka JEKIMOV, Karoli KIVI, Kerli KLESMANN      
7  21  TARTU Ü. ASK  II        2.30,71  1.jooks 

Hanna Maria RUSSAK, Emma KURIM, Laura KALLEMAA, Ingel PIIRIMÄE      
8  17  Tartu SS Kalev          2.31,43   2.jooks 



Diana Johanna VANAMB, Fiona ESKLA, Mariann LAUL, Isabella PLOOMIPUU      
9  7  SK Fortis          2.35,26  1.jooks 

Lisete TOOMPALU, Elise KAAS, Elis-Lisett LUIK, Janeliis LÜNEKUND      
10  9  Tallinna SS Kalev         2.38,12  1.jooks 

Karina FEDOTOVA, Karina SOLOMKO, Amelia DOGINOVA, Arina TATARINTSEVA      
11  13  Nõmme KJK          2.38,99   1.jooks 

Laura-Liisa ROOP, Grete-Lii TAMM, Marta-Liisa MÜRK, Saara SOONE      
12  16  Sparta Spordiselts         2.40,37  2.jooks 

Agathe VETKA, Vivian VARDJA, Janell REILJAN, Krisse Mai VAHAR      
13  8  SK FORTIS II         2.44,75  1.jooks 

Emma SUVEMAA, Anna Rose VALGE, Meribel TAMM, Vanessa VAPPER      
 
T U16 3x800m teatejooks  
1  3  Audentese SK          7.34,95   

Mia LAMP, Sophia Emily KALDRE, Liisa VILU          
2  5  SK Elite Sport          7.47,88 

Mette Marii PAIN, Heti HINRIKUS, Grete KULMAR           
3  22  UP Sport          7.52,93 

Emma KIVI, Adeele LEHISMETS, Marii RAUDSEPP           
4  17  Tartu SS Kalev          7.53,29 

Kaitlyn Victoria KERR, Kärt HANNI, Säde-Ly LILLE           
5  9  Tallinna SS Kalev         7.55,45 

Madli HEINMAA, Amelia DOGINOVA, Karmela KÕIV           
6  6  SK Elite Sport II         8.08,81 

Lovise SEHVER, Gerda AAVIK, Loreen TRIISA       
 
T U16 4x100m tõkketeatejooks  
1  19  Tallinna Spordiakadeemia        1.05,30  2.jooks 

Mirtel KOLLO, Lisandra HÄLING, Alise IECELNIECE, Grete KIISLER    
2  17  Tartu SS Kalev          1.05,53  1.jooks 

Mirtel RÕÕM, Luise REMMEL, Katriin KARTAU, Diana Johanna VANAMB      
3  15  KJS Sakala          1.05,91  1.jooks 

Juliette JOHANSON, Mirtel RUUT, Britmarie HEINMÄE, Getter TAMMOJA       
4  1  SK Altius          1.05,94  1.jooks 

Ronja KAPPAK, Lauretta ALLIKSAAR, Crystal-Eliis KRAPP, Nete Marii ELMING      
5  5  SK Elite Sport          1.05,95  2.jooks 

Grettel OESELG, Karolin KIIS, Grete KULMAR, Arabella VÕSU      
6  20  Tartu Ü. ASK          1.06,86  2.jooks 

Alisa SULIMENKO, Bianca Maria VUKS, Hanna Maria RUSSAK, Edith EELMÄE      
7  23  KJK Vike          1.07,90  2.jooks 

Mia Eleanora NURMELA, Sofia MERILO, Grete MALM, Romi VODJA      
8  6  SK ELITE SPORT U16 II        1.09,63  1.jooks 

Annaliisa AREN, Lovise SEHVER, Reti Maria PÄRLOJA, Mette Marii PAIN    
 
Peakohtunik: Hanna-Lisett Lubi 
Starterid: Margus Metsma, Heino Avi, Hannes Randaru 
Fotofinišikohtunikud: Kaupo Nõlvak, Marko Jänes 


